NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

MpouszBoauTenb

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W202) C

250 D (202.125)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W202) C

280 (202.028)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W202) C

230 Kompressor (202.024)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W202) C

250 Turbo-D (202.128)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W202) C

240 (202.026)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
220 D (210.004)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
250 D (210.010)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
200 (210.035)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
300 D (210.020)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
230 (210.037)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
290 Turbo-D (210.017)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
250 Turbo-D (210.015)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
200 D (210.003)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
240 (210.061)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
220 CDI (210.006)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
200 CDI (210.007)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
220D

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
200 CDI (210.007)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
220 CDI (210.006)

Mop

05.1993 -
05.2000

05.1993 -
05.2000

10.1995 -
05.2000

10.1995 -
05.2000

06.1997 -
05.2000

06.1995 -
07.1999

06.1995 -
07.1999

06.1995 -
08.2000

06.1995 -
06.1997

06.1995 -
06.1997

03.1996 -
07.1999

06.1997 -
07.1999

01.1996 -
03.2002

06.1997 -
08.2000

06.1998 -
07.1999

06.1998 -
03.2002

05.1996 -
03.2002

07.1999 -
03.2002

07.1999 -
03.2002

kB

142

142

110

125

100

100

110

110

125

105

Kop
aBurartens

OM
605.910

M 104.941

M 111.975

OM
605.960

M 112.910

OoM
604.912

OoM
605.912

M 111.942

OoM
606.912

M 111.970

OoM
602.982

oM
605.962

OoM
604.917

M 112911

oM
611.961

OM
611.961

OM
604.912

OoM
611.961

OoM
611.961

J1.C.

113

193

193

150

170

95

113

136

136

150

129

150

88

170

125

102

75

116

143

Ky0.
cMm

2497

2799

2295

2497

2398

2155

2497

1998

2996

2295

2874

2497

1997

2398

2151

2151

2155

2148

2148

Bup c6opku

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH



MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
200 Kompressor (210.048)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
240 (210.062)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E
220 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS yHuBepcan

(S202) C 250 T Turbo-D (202.188)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS yHuBepcan

(5202) C 230 T Kompressor (202.085)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS yHuBepcan

(5202) C 240 T (202.086)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS yHuBepcan

(5202) C 280 T (202.089)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS yHusepcan

(5202) C 200 T Kompressor (202.082)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS yHuBepcan

(5202) C 200 T Kompressor (202.087)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS yHusepcan

(5202) C 240 T (202.088)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHvBepcarn
(5210) E 200 T (210.235)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHvBepcarn
(S210) E 230 T (210.237)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHvBepcarn
(S210) E 290 T Turbo-D (210.217)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHvBepcarn
(S210) E 250 T D (210.210)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHvBepcarn
(5210) E 250 T Turbo-D (210.215)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHvBepcarn
(5210) E 240 T (210.261)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHvBepcarn
(S210) E 220 T CDI (210.206)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHuBepcarn
(S210) E 220 T CDI (210.206)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHuBepcarn
(S210) E 200 T Kompressor (210.248)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHuBepcarn
(S210) E 240 T (210.262)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHuBepcarn
(S210) E 220 T CDI (210.206)

08.2000 -
03.2002

08.2000 -
03.2002

07.1999 -
03.2002

06.1996 -
03.2001

06.1997 -
09.2000

06.1997 -
09.2000

06.1997 -
03.2001

11.1996 -
03.2001

09.2000 -
03.2001

09.2000 -
03.2001

06.1996 -
08.2000

06.1996 -
06.1997

06.1996 -
07.1999

06.1996 -
07.1999

06.1997 -
07.1999

06.1997 -
03.2003

06.1998 -
07.1999

07.1999 -
03.2003

08.2000 -
03.2003

08.2000 -
03.2003

05.1999 -
03.2003

120

125

100

110

142

125

145

141

120

125

100

110

110

125

105

120

125

100

M 111.957

M 112.914

OM
611.961

OM
605.960

M 111.975

M 112.910

M 112.920

M 111.944

M 111.956

M 112.915

M 111.942

M 111.970

oM
602.982

OoM
605.912

oM
605.962

M 112911

oM
611.961

OM
611.961

M 111.957

M 112.914

OM
611.961

163

170

136

150

193

170

197

192

163

170

136

150

129

113

150

170

125

143

163

170

136

1998

2597

2148

2497

2295

2398

2799

1998

1998

2597

1998

2295

2874

2497

2497

2398

2151

2148

1998

2597

2148

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yYHuBepcan

yYHuBepcan

yYHuBepcan

YHuBepcan

YHuBepcan

YHuBepcan

YHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R170) 200
(170.435)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R170) 230
Kompressor (170.447)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R170) 200
Kompressor (170.445)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R170) 200
Kompressor (170.444)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R170) 230
Kompressor (170.449)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C208) 200
(208.335)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C208) 230
Kompressor (208.347)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C208) 200
Kompressor (208.345)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C208) 200
Kompressor (208.344)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C208) 230
Kompressor (208.348)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK ka6pwuo (A208)
200 (208.435)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

180 (203.035)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

200 Kompressor (203.045)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

200 CDI (203.004)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

220 CDI (203.006)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

200 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

180 Kompressor (203.046)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

200 Kompressor (203.042)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

200 CDI (203.007)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

200 CGI Kompressor (203.043)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C

230 Kompressor (203.040)

09.1996 -
03.2000

09.1996 -
03.2000

10.1996 -
03.2000

03.2000 -
04.2004

03.2000 -
04.2004

06.1997 -
06.2002

06.1997 -
06.2000

06.1997 -
06.2000

06.2000 -
06.2002

06.2000 -
06.2002

03.1998 -
03.2002

10.2000 -
05.2002

05.2000 -
06.2002

09.2000 -
02.2007

05.2000 -
02.2007

02.2001 -
02.2007

05.2002 -
02.2007

05.2002 -
02.2007

04.2003 -
02.2007

07.2003 -
02.2007

02.2004 -
02.2007

100

142

141

120

145

100

142

141

120

145

100

120

105

105

120

125

141

M 111.946

M 111.973

M 111.943

M 111.958

M 111.983

M 111.945

M 111.973,
M 111.975

M 111.944

M 111.956

M 111.982

M 111.941,
M 111.945

M 111.951

M 111.955

OoM
611.962

oM
611.962

OM
646.962

M 271.946

M 271.940

OM
646.962

M 271.942

M 271.948

136

193

192

163

197

136

193

192

163

197

136

129

163

116

143

102

143

163

122

170

192

1998

2295

1998

1998

2295

1998

2295

1998

1998

2295

1998

1998

1998

2148

2148

2148

1796

1796

2148

1796

1796

kabpro

kabpro

kabpro

kabpro

kabpro

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

kabpro

cepaH

cepaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH



MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C
220 CDI (203.008)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS (W203) C
220 CDI (203.006)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 180 (203.735)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 200 Kompressor (203.745)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 220 CDI (203.706)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 230 Kompressor (203.747)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 180 Kompressor (203.746)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 200 Kompressor (203.742)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 200 CGIl Kompressor (203.743)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 200 CDI (203.707)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 220 CDI (203.708)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 160 Kompressor (203.730)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 220

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS kyne (CL203)

C 220 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(5203) C 220 CDI (203.208)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(5203) C 200 Kompressor (203.245)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(S203) C 200 CDI (203.204)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(S203) C 220 CDI (203.206)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(5203) C 240 (203.261)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(5203) C 200 CDI (203.204, 203.207)

02.2003 -
02.2007

05.2000 -
02.2007

03.2001 -
05.2002

03.2001 -
05.2002

03.2001 -
01.2004

03.2001 -
05.2002

05.2002 -
05.2008

05.2002 -
05.2008

03.2003 -
05.2008

03.2003 -
05.2008

02.2004 -
05.2008

05.2002 -
05.2008

05.2002 -
05.2008

03.2001 -
01.2004

08.2006 -
08.2007

03.2001 -
05.2002

03.2001 -
08.2007

03.2001 -
08.2007

03.2001 -
08.2007

03.2001 -
08.2007

110

100

120

105

145

105

120

125

110

120

100

100

120

105

125

OM
646.963

OM
611.962

M 111.951

M 111.955

OoM
611.962

M 111.981

M 271.946

M 271.940

M 271.942

OoM
646.962

OoM
646.963

M 271.921

M 271.940

OoM
611.962

oM
646.963

M 111.955

oM
611.962

OM
611.962

M 112.912

OM
611.962,
OM
646.962

150

136

129

163

143

197

143

163

170

122

150

122

163

136

136

163

116

143

170

102

2148

2148

1998

1998

2148

2295

1796

1796

1796

2148

2148

1796

1796

2148

2149

1998

2148

2148

2597

2148

cefaH

cepaH

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

YHuBepcan



MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(5203) C 180 Kompressor (203.246)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(S203) C 200 Kompressor (203.242)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(S203) C 200 CGIl Kompressor (203.243)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(S203) C 200 CDI (203.207)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(5203) C 230 Kompressor (203.240)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-CLASS T-Model
(5203) C 220 CDI (203.208)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209) 200
Kompressor (209.342)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209) 200 CGI
(209.343)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209) 220 CDI
(209.308)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C209) 220 CDI
(209.308)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R171) 200
Kompressor (171.442)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)

CLC 180 Kompressor (203.746)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)

CLC 230 (203.752)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)

CLC 200 CDI (203.707)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)

CLC 220 CDI (203.708)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLC-CLASS (CL203)

CLC 160 (203.731)

05.2002 -
08.2007

05.2002 -
08.2007

07.2003 -
08.2007

04.2003 -
08.2007

02.2004 -
08.2007

02.2004 -
08.2007

09.2002 -
05.2009

07.2003 -
05.2009

01.2005 -
05.2009

01.2005 -
05.2009

03.2004 -
02.2011

05.2008 -
06.2011

05.2008 -
06.2011

05.2008 -
06.2011

05.2008 -
06.2011

02.2009 -
06.2011

105

120

125

141

110

120

125

110

100

120

105

150

110

95

M 271.946

M 271.940

M 271.942

OM
646.962

M 271.948

OM
646.963

M 271.940

M 271.942

OoM
646.966

OoM
646.966

M 271.944

M 271.946

M 272.920

OoM
646.962

oM
646.963

M 271.911

143

163

170

122

192

150

163

170

150

136

163

143

204

122

150

129

1796

1796

1796

2148

1796

2148

1796

1796

2148

2148

1795

1796

2496

2148

2148

1597

yHVBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

kabpro

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



